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Mitch McFarland 

Rental Account Manager 
Commercial HVAC Americas 
902 N Himes Avenue, Tampa FL 33609 
941 724 3086 Mobile 
Rental Emergency Response: 1.800-755-5115 

· lo les.com 

Chris Sheehan 

TECHNOLOGIES· 

Technical Sales Representative 

RECLAMATION 
TICHNOLOG1U 

(612) 380-9397

chris.sheehan@reclamationtech.com 

V EMCOR Services
Integrated Solutions 

Jeromy Harris 
Business Development Executive 

Fl Lie: CMC1250934 

8646 Elm Fair Blvd 
Tampa, FL 33610 
727 .535.4360 Cell: 321.436.1467 
jharris@msifta.com 
www.msifla.com 

�EMCOR Services 
MSI-Mechanical Services 

Wilfredo Maldonado 

Sr. Project Developer 

FL Lie: CMC1250934 

Mechanical Services of 

Central Florida, Inc. 
9820 Satellite Boulevard 
Orlando, FL 32837 
Main: 407.857.3510 Cell: 407.978.8026 
Fax: 407 .857 .8094 
wmaldonado@msifla.com 
www.msifla.com 

Anthony Rosario 
Executive Director of Business 

Contact 
(813)-378-3882 

@ Website 
www.apollo-construction.com 

Emoll 
arosario@opollo-construction.com 

Suite 3S2, 887S Hidden River Pkwy, Tampa, FL • P.O Box 5848 Sun 
City Center, FL 33571-5848 • (813) 645-4926 
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

FINANCIAL SERVICES DIVISION 

PURCHASING UNIT 

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR SITE VISIT 

BID 2025-023 ORJ Chiller Replacement on October 15, 2025, 10AM 

Marianne Theen 

mtheen@teamHCSO.com 

Brian Keenan 

bkeenan@teamHCSO.com 

Hadrian Vanchipura 

ncarter@teamHCSO.com 
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